
Osbrullo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Graells Valentina (01/3837) 3 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanco Alex (01/3823) 6 14 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carta Leonardo (01/3795) 6 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pretto Giorgio (01/3790) 3 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Martin Laura (01/3792) 3 7 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salanti Alfredo (01/3350) 3 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Graells Valentina 01/3837 9 21 2,33

Zanco Alex 01/3823 9 21 2,33

Carta Leonardo 01/3795 9 17 1,89

Pretto Giorgio 01/3790 9 16 1,78

De Martin Laura 01/3792 6 15 2,50

Salanti Alfredo 01/3350 6 10 1,67

I Putinot

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boscarato Matteo (01/3650) 6 16 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceotto Christian (01/3520) 6 14 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele Graziano (11/1016) 4 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pidhorodetskyy Ruslan (01/3555) 6 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baratto Alberto (01/3693) 2 1 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boscarato Matteo 01/3650 12 20 1,67

Ceotto Christian 01/3520 12 15 1,25

Fedele Graziano 11/1016 7 11 1,57

Pidhorodetskyy Ruslan 01/3555 9 8 0,89

Baratto Alberto 01/3693 8 7 0,88

Borro Michela 01/3382 0 0 0,00

N.L.C. King

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Geronazzo Levis (01/3846) 3 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambon Deborah (01/3622) 3 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adami Matteo (01/3568) 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambon Marika (01/3819) 3 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartor Beny (01/3474) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'armi Sergio (01/3812) 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambon Sonia (01/3767) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardi Laura (01/3522) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geronazzo Levis 01/3846 9 11 1,22

Zambon Deborah 01/3622 9 6 0,67

Adami Matteo 01/3568 7 5 0,71

Zambon Marika 01/3819 9 5 0,56

Sartor Beny 01/3474 3 1 0,33

Dall'armi Sergio 01/3812 6 1 0,17

Zambon Sonia 01/3767 2 0 0,00

Bernardi Laura 01/3522 3 0 0,00

Al Conto 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Daliposki Artan (01/3905) 6 18 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daliposki Darien (01/3933) 6 16 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duravia Andrea (01/3873) 6 17 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fregnan Riccardo (01/7295) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinanoski Nursen (01/3868) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Halili Rahmi (01/3870) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daliposki Artan 01/3905 12 36 3,00

Daliposki Darien 01/3933 12 31 2,58

Duravia Andrea 01/3873 10 29 2,90

Fregnan Riccardo 01/7295 6 13 2,17

Sinanoski Nursen 01/3868 6 12 2,00

Halili Rahmi 01/3870 2 3 1,50



Infinity Fenix

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Piccoli Marika (01/3514) 6 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomini Flavio (01/3528) 6 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnevali Piergiorgio (01/3392) 3 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigo Diego (01/1507) 6 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetta Davide (01/2910) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceolin Michele (01/3942) 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Piccoli Marika 01/3514 12 17 1,42

Giacomini Flavio 01/3528 12 17 1,42

Carnevali Piergiorgio 01/3392 7 9 1,29

Rigo Diego 01/1507 12 9 0,75

Gazzetta Davide 01/2910 0 0 0,00

Ceolin Michele 01/3942 5 0 0,00

Double Beer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Condotta Simone (01/3635) 4 3 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frison Simone (01/3678) 6 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Libralato Luca (01/3941) 2 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzobon Francesco (01/3627) 2 2 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comazzolo Willy (01/3518) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisinella Cristian (01/425) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Condotta Simone 01/3635 10 17 1,70

Frison Simone 01/3678 12 14 1,17

Libralato Luca 01/3941 8 12 1,50

Pozzobon Francesco 01/3627 8 10 1,25

Comazzolo Willy 01/3518 4 7 1,75

Bisinella Cristian 01/425 6 6 1,00

Civiero Francesca 01/3932 0 0 0,00


